

Echipament de birotica

I.D.: 80135443

Data publicarii	21.03.23	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 468,92 RON - 468,92 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTUS HP 650 BK BUC 19 1 74.00 74.00 88.06 2 CARTUS HP 650 COLOR BUC 19 1 72.00 72.00 85.68 3 PIX GELLO ROSU BUC 19 5 2.69 13.45 16.01 4 TONER 85A BUC 19 1 54.00 54.00 64.26 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 2 12.50 25.00 29.75 6 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 2 15.50 31.00 36.89 7 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 19 2 5.99 11.98 14.26 8 PERIE WC BUC 19 1 11.00 11.00 13.09 9 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 1 17.50 17.50 20.83 10 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 19 1 5.99 5.99 7.13 11 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 12 RIBON EPSON MX 350 BUC 19 1 39.00 39.00 46.41 13 REGISTRU CARTONAT BUC 19 1 64.00 64.00 76.16
